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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO

50509340
60642465
60652465
60678134
60686891

OEM Cross Reference

NOR

OCAP
REDAELLI RICAMBI
METZGER
BOSAL

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SIDEM
TALOSA
MAPCO

NK

SWAG
TRISCAN
SASIC
RUVILLE

RTS

MOOG

MOOG

BIRTH

FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
FAl AutoParts
DELPHI
DELPHI

0107361
0393080
1901
1901
112191
17318
17318
2706001
2706001
35174
4001572
49028
5011003
74730007
850012506
9005663
936005
96058092
ALTCO0056
ALTCO0056
BR1389
FCA5988
G6764
JTC104
JTC104
QSA9904S
SS1007
TC1062
TC1062
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